Senior Winter 2017 Competition LADDERS
after Round 15, Saturday, August 12

SECTION 1
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC

WAURN PONDS INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
SURFCOAST

ST. ALBAN'S INC

HIGHTON INC

(2X2)

SECTION 2
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
BARWON HEADS INC

HIGHTON INC

GROVEDALE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
SURFCOAST YELLOW
SURFCOAST BLACK

(MEN)

SECTION 3
Kok kK ok ok Kk k
HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
MOOLAP INC

NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
POINT LONSDALE

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

(2X2)

SECTION 4
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
LARA INC
MOOLAP INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
HIGHTON INC GOLD
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

(MEN)

SECTION 5
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
HAMLYN PARK INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
GROVEDALE INC

(MEN)

SECTION 6
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
MOOLAP INC BLACK

MOOLAP INC YELLOW
BANNOCKBURN INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
ANGLESEA INC

SURFCOAST

(2X2)
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For
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393
343
295
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Agn
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376
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SECTION 7
XKk kKk KK K) k%K
WANDANA HEIGHTS
CLIFTON SPRINGS
HIGHTON INC
LARA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS
NEWCOMB INC

(2X2)

SECTION 8
XKk kKk KK K) k%K
WANDANA HEIGHTS
HAMLYN PARK INC

(2X2)

INC
INC

UNITING

INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED
EASTERN DISTRICTS BLUE

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE

GROVEDALE INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS GREEN

SECTION 9

(MEN)

*hkkhk kK Kk KkK Kk

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC BLUE

LORNE COUNTRY CLUB

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC RED

MOOLAP INC
GROVEDALE INC
PORTARLINGTON

SECTION 10
Kok kK ok kK ok ok
DRYSDALE INC GOLD
SURFCOAST

EASTERN DISTRICTS
MOOLAP INC BLACK
DRYSDALE INC BROWN
MOOLAP INC YELLOW

(2X2)

SECTION 11
Kk kK ok kK ok ok
HIGHTON INC
MOOLAP INC BLACK
LEOPOLD INC
MOOLAP INC YELLOW
GROVEDALE INC
HAMLYN PARK INC

(2X2)
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119.03 15
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93.47 15
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6l.16 15
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cent ed
179.85 15
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113.42 15
100.50 15
79.86 15
38.92 15
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Games

For
403
360
294
304
289
297
260

Agn
201
226
359
343
347
365
366

Games

For
389
380
331
285
289
290
210

Agn
217
208
327
343
339
365
375

Games

For
460
449
447
400
396
245

Agn
364
348
359
423
418
485

Games

For
444
440
463
387
392
293

Agn
373
353
373
414
427
479

Games

For
491
463
397
395
349
195

Agn
273
336
350
393
437
501



